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WISEKEY INTERNATIONAL HLDG LTD CHFO0.10 (POST CONS)

ISIN: CH1276062754 WKN:

Overview

2024/08/16 10:48:47

Price
3.85 CHF

Difference

©  -1.28%(-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CH1276062754

WIHN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Software

Stock

13 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

3.56 CHF (2,378)
3.88 CHF (700)
3.81 CHF

3.85 CHF

3.51 CHF

3.90 CHF
3.795586 CHF
5,163
19,596.61

14

700

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

127606275

175.00

150.00

125.00

106.00

75.00

50.00

25.00

0.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1276062754&ID_NOTATION=154952902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1276062754&ID_NOTATION=154952902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a82c32f525762ef1e0d23b16947bdf774256818173c4395827a8ab0e5b0e248&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4cc5c786a465f48f7&time=1723885577&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7e1c8321a697ea4824d4227c750f3903b377cb010a656050ac1cba20281413f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4e7f816068072eeb&time=1723885577&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf8cae3c10745ff0b58624ba417eb894c89577674766700b1c0d4a9303e33103&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=386023ce409c627e2&time=1723885577&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8e2192f2df30e8172de9f1aca2552f0f6cb8022c5abd0b04cc20069f0337ea4&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=11b287a8c9a22b356&time=1723885577&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f13a0ac815a7e4b96b4013a72a8c62689a45eda1d3ce6eadf1cbe0ec9ed13fb&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1a2282492d4f1a7e9&time=1723885577&tool=RSC

WISEKEY INTERNATIONAL HLDG LTD CHF0.10 (POST CONS)

Details

2024/08/16 10:48:47

Price
3.85 CHF

Difference

©  -1.28%(-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH1276062754
WIHN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Software

Stock

13 EUR

175.00

150.00

125.00

100.00

75.00 \(
50.00 II'

25.00

0.00

Sy

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.56 CHF (2,378)
Ask (Ask size) 3.88 CHF (700)
Open 3.81 CHF
High 3.85 CHF
Low 3.51 CHF
Close (prev. day) 3.90 CHF
VWAP 3.795586 CHF
Volume (pcs) 5,163
Trading volume 19,596.61
Number of trades 14
Last size 700
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.89% -43.40% -93.30%
Perf (abs.) -0.85 -2.99 -54.35
Beta 1.28 1.17 1.23
Volatility 64.80 78.43 75.10

ERSTE

Group

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/

16
London Stock 2024/03/ 17:56 4.2708 CHF
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 108.00 EUR
28
FINRA other OTC 2023/12/ 02:10 3.60 USD
Issues 16
Duesseldorf 2019/06/ 08:10 2.085 EUR

10:48 3.85 CHF

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.93 CHF (18,182)
3.84 CHF (4,597)
3.88 CHF (4,323)
3.80 CHF (6,625)
5.47 CHF (2024/01/12)
3.05 CHF (2024/01/03)
6.89 CHF (2023/08/18)
2.80 CHF (2023/10/03)

Number of
trades

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=154952902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158287792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158287792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158248646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444492939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444492939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202401081

WISEKEY INTERNATIONAL HLDG LTD CHF0.10 (POST CONS)

28

Berlin 2019/06/ 08:02 104.25 EUR 0.00 2
28

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158248645

WISEKEY INTERNATIONAL HLDG LTD CHF0.10 (POST CONS)

Company profile

Company Logo

WISEkey

Contact Details

WISEKEY INTERNATIONAL HOLDING
LTD.

General-Guisan-Strasse 6 - 6300 Zug
Telefon: +41-22-594-30-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@wisekey.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Joao Carlos Creus Chairman of Managing

Moreira
Bernard Vian

Carlo Schiipp
Carlos Moreno
David Khalifa
Dylan Frunz
Isabelle

Pecharroman

Katsunori
Miyahata

Marc Sanchez-
Gauthier

Marie Pecoraro
Nathalie Verjus
Pascal Pomietto
Pedro Fuentes
Perez

Richard Venia

Steve Clark

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Cristina Dolan
David Fergusson
Jean-Philippe
Ladisa

John Os$Hara

Maria Pia
Aqueveque
Jabbaz

Peter Ward

Philippe Doubre

Philippe Monnier

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
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mailto:info@wisekey.com
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